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Résultats — O'Cours du Don 2022 - Etape 2

2022-03-26

Jaune
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BREVET, Nael
HENON, Edgar
CHARLES, Gwenaél
LIU, Tie

SALLIOT, Jeanne
LEVIS, Sylvain
LEFRERE, Cédric
CHARLES, Corentin
DROUET, Sophie
MOTTET, Céme
LEGAL, Alain
GOIN, Justine
MADEC, Mathurin
QUINTON, Marylise
LANGLOIS, Samuel
LEVIS, Théophile

(17 117)
Poitiers CO
NAO

NAO

Pass' Compet
CRCO
NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO
CRCO

SAINT-BRIEUC OR

NAO
NAO
CFCO
NAO
NAO

LEVIS-MACHABERT, Antonin NAO

Orange Court
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LETOURNEUR, Gabin
COURTOIS, Léane
SOULAINE, Emilie
HAN, Tengfei
LETOURNEUR, Steve

CHARLES, Pierre-Damien

DUBOIS, Julie
SOULAINE, Cathy
SOULAINE, Chantal
MEYERBER, Morgane
GICQUEL, Sara
ANGLADE, Francoise
HARDY, Stéphane
ANGLADE, Léane
BERTHOLOM, Morgane
CONIEL, Anne
BERCHE, Flavie
LAURENT, Arthur
CHARRON, Céline

(33/33)
LMA 72
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
NAO

LMA 72
NAO

Dinan CO
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
ASCO ORLEANS
Quimper 29
COL

LMA 72
COL
Quimper 29
COL

NAO

NAO

NAO

Temps
17:05
17:56
18:01
20:40
21:17
21:29
22:33
22:37
25:51
26:09
31:10
33:29
34:00
(23:49)
PM

PM

PM

Temps
21:47
22:41
23:32
25:34
25:39
25:59
26:10
26:13
28:18
28:55
28:57
29:15
29:35
29:59
30:24
30:31
30:35
30:36
31:26

Apreés

+0:51
+0:56
+3:35
+4:12
+4:24
+5:28
+5:32
+8:46
+9:04
+14:05
+16:24
+16:55
+6:44

Apreés

+0:54
+1:45
+3:47
+3:52
+4:12
+4:23
+4:26
+6:31
+7:08
+7:10
+7:28
+7:48
+8:12
+8:37
+8:44
+8:48
+8:49
+9:39



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

ROCHE, Laurent
LE ROMANCER, Nathalie
LE GUEN, Marléne
BOCQUET, Pascale
GUIGNARD, Marie
LAMBERT, Nadine
DECLERCQ, Anne
GUIBERT, Aline
PEGLIASCO, Tivio
DELALANDE, Joél
ROUL, Emilie
DEBOECK, Joseph
LEAU, Philippe
ROCHE, Cécile

Orange Long
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LE BARBER, Johann
SOSSON, Aurelien
BRISSON, Cédric
PECOURT, Mattéo
GICQUEL, Maél
BIANEIS, Nathan
FRANGEUL, Olivier
SALLIOT, Julien
GOIN, Guillaume
ROCHE, Damien
BOENNEC, Mikaél
GRAFFIN, Denis
BREVET, Yohann
FAIVRE, Jerbme

LE GALL, Kévin
RICHARD, Yann
MANREDJO, Elijah
JEAN, Mathieu
PLOUZENNEC, Guillaume
ROULLAND, Emmanuel
NEDELEC, Jean-rené
NING, Zijie
BODENAN, Yoann
HOFFMANN, Camille
MALBET, Josselin
LANNEZVAL, Yann
LAURENT, Sylvain
OLIGO, Virginie
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Poitiers CO
COL
Quimper 29
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
CSEPNM
Poitiers CO
LMA 72
Pass' Compet
CFCO

Pass' Famille
COL

053

Poitiers CO

(38/38)
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
NAO
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
CRCO
ACBeauchamp
Poitiers CO
Quimper 29
Quimper 29
Poitiers CO
NAO
Quimper 29
LMA 72
Quimper 29
LMA 72
Quimper 29
CRCO
Quimper 29
NAO

COTS

NAO

Dinan Course d'Orientation
OoTB

NAO
COPV

32:18
32:31
35:05
36:10
40:24
45:07
49:33
49:48
57:07
1:01:05
(56:44)
PM

PM

+10:31
+10:44
+13:18
+14:23
+18:37
+23:20
+27:46
+28:01
+35:20
+39:18
+34:57

Non partant

Temps
20:37
21:01
21:46
22:12
22:52
22:59
23:17
23:26
23:40
23:42
23:44
24:32
25:01
25:51
25:51
25:57
26:36
26:40
26:41
26:50
27:22
27:30
27:44
27:46
27:48
28:08
28:58
29:32

Apreés

+0:24
+1:09
+1:35
+2:15
+2:22
+2:40
+2:49
+3:03
+3:05
+3:07
+3:55
+4:24
+5:14
+5:14
+5:20
+5:59
+6:03
+6:04
+6:13
+6:45
+6:53
+7:07
+7:09
+7:11
+7:31
+8:21
+8:55



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

POEDRAS, Daniel
THERIOT, David
BERTHOLOM, Cyril
DAHIN, Pascal
BONNOT, Bernard
HAMEAU, Etienne

LE CAM, Raphaél
ANGLADE, Christian
GRALL, Pierre
MANGEAIS, Séraphin

COPV

NAO
Quimper 29
CRCO
Dinan CO
053

CRCO

COL

CRCO
NAO
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29:59
30:03
31:37
32:24
41:04
43:46
(22:33)
PM

PM

+9:22
+9:26
+11:00
+11:47
+20:27
+23:09
+1:56

Non partant



